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Employee Timesheets

Requested By

Lenard Comber

Date
2023-05-05

Pay Period
2023-04-22 / 2023-05-05

Start Date
2023-04-22

End Date
2023-05-05

Hours

Description

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thurs

Fri

Subtotal

Week 1

2023-04-22

2023-04-23

2023-04-24

2023-04-25

2023-04-26

2023-04-27

2023-04-28

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

35.00

Week 2

2023-04-29

2023-04-30

2023-05-01

2023-05-02

2023-05-03

2023-05-04

2023-05-05

0.00

Total

35.00

Deducted

Brother passed.

2023-05-01 - 2023-05-05 / Bereavement

35.00

Total

35.00

Total

70.00

Notes

May-01 to May-05 inclusive were Bereavement Leave.

Authorized Signature

Bonnie MacDonald




