

Employee Timesheets 003566

Requested By	Date	
Lenard Comber	2023-05-05	
Pay Period	Start Date	End Date
2023-04-22 / 2023-05-05	2023-04-22	2023-05-05

Hours															
Description		Sat		Sun		Mon	•	Tues		Wed	7	Thurs		Fri	Subtotal
Week 1		2023-04-22		2023-04-23		2023-04-24		2023-04-25		2023-04-26		2023-04-27		23-04-28	25.00
						7.00		7.00		7.00		7.00		7.00	35.00
Week 2	2023-04-29 2023-04-30		2023-05-01		2023-05-02		2023-05-03		2023-05-04		2023-05-05		0.00		
															0.00
Total													•		35.00
Deducted															
Deducted															

2023-05-01 - 2023-05-05 / Bereavement Brother passed.	35.00
Total	35.00

Total

70.00

Notes

May-01 to May-05 inclusive were Bereavement Leave.

Authorized Signature

Bonnie MacDonald